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Description

199903170001
12031

03/17/1999
10:07:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITEHEAD,
MARY J

199903170001
12301

03/17/1999
10:45:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPELL,
MARION L

199711250003
84941

199904140001
58971

04/14/1999
01:15:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS,
GERRY D

199904140001
58981

04/14/1999
01:15:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASTILLO,
SUSAN
KATHLEEN

199904140001
58991

04/14/1999
01:15:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
JIMMY N

199904140001
59001

04/14/1999
01:15:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
EDWARD ROY

199904190001
64441

04/19/1999
11:13:37

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAKEFIELD,
JOANIE
CATHERIN

199905030001
83501

05/03/1999
12:36:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REARDON,
MICHAEL E

199612120004
09241

199905030001
83511

05/03/1999
12:37:56

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SKINNER,
BILLY R

199704160001
17771

199905200002
12131

05/20/1999
10:58:42

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OWEN, SUE W 199705080001
43661

199905110001
98201

05/11/1999
01:43:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
MICHAEL D

199405230001
65551

199905210002
13621

05/21/1999
09:54:33

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NUCKOLS,
JOHN A

199405310001
74661

199905140002
05151

05/14/1999
01:16:10

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SKINNER,
BILLY RAY

199812210005
08721

199905280002
24661

05/28/1999
09:07:45

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON,
JOSEPH



199905280002
25861

05/28/1999
02:53:10

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FIRST
CHRISTIAN
CHURCH OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

199906030002
33771

06/03/1999
12:44:46

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEVINE, JACK
G JR

199403170000
87041

199906040002
35101

06/04/1999
09:18:03

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON,
SHERYL B

199704020001
00361

199906220002
59931

06/22/1999
09:02:53

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, PATSY
A

199506290001
70261

199906240002
62711

06/24/1999
09:38:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAKEFIELD,
JOANIE
CATHERIN

199906240002
63561

06/24/1999
10:49:01

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAND, WREN
B

199906280002
68251

06/28/1999
09:50:55

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE, BILLY
RAY

199907060002
82421

07/06/1999
02:18:29

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABERNATHY,
TERRI

199907190003
01081

07/19/1999
10:34:59

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS,
JOHN SCOTT

199507130001
84601

199907210003
04191

07/21/1999
10:06:42

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOOTS,
LARRY RAY

199806120002
19761

199907120002
91461

07/12/1999
10:49:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS,
GERRY D

199904140001
58971

199909020003
70071

09/02/1999
10:09:25

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
BRIDGET
MICHELE

199908300003
62611

08/30/1999
10:06:42

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, SELENA
K

199908300003
62651

08/30/1999
10:09:39

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
ELLA W

199909140003
84401

09/14/1999
09:35:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
WALTER B

199603140000
83361



199909160003
87591

09/16/1999
10:48:16

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199909020003
71281


