Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199903170001 12031	03/17/1999 10:07:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITEHEAD, MARY J						Description
199903170001 12301	03/17/1999 10:45:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SPELL, MARION L					199711250003 84941	
199904140001 58971	04/14/1999 01:15:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS, GERRY D						
199904140001 58981	04/14/1999 01:15:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASTILLO, SUSAN KATHLEEN						
199904140001 58991	04/14/1999 01:15:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, JIMMY N						
199904140001 59001	04/14/1999 01:15:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, EDWARD ROY						
199904190001 64441	04/19/1999 11:13:37	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAKEFIELD, JOANIE CATHERIN						
199905030001 83501	05/03/1999 12:36:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REARDON, MICHAEL E					199612120004 09241	
199905030001 33511	05/03/1999 12:37:56	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SKINNER, BILLY R					199704160001 17771	
99905200002 2131	05/20/1999 10:58:42	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, SUE W					199705080001 43661	
199905110001 98201	05/11/1999 01:43:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, MICHAEL D					199405230001 65551	
99905210002 3621	05/21/1999 09:54:33	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NUCKOLS, JOHN A					199405310001 74661	
99905140002 5151	05/14/1999 01:16:10	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SKINNER, BILLY RAY					199812210005 08721	
199905280002 24661	05/28/1999 09:07:45	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMILTON, JOSEPH						

	1				ı		1		
199905280002 25861	05/28/1999 02:53:10	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF BIRMINGHAM INC				
199906030002 33771	06/03/1999 12:44:46	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEVINE, JACK G JR			199403170000 87041	
199906040002 35101	06/04/1999 09:18:03	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMPSON, SHERYL B			199704020001 00361	
199906220002 59931	06/22/1999 09:02:53	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, PATSY A			199506290001 70261	
199906240002 62711	06/24/1999 09:38:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAKEFIELD, JOANIE CATHERIN				
199906240002 63561	06/24/1999 10:49:01	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAND, WREN B				
199906280002 68251	06/28/1999 09:50:55	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, BILLY RAY				
199907060002 82421	07/06/1999 02:18:29	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABERNATHY, TERRI				
199907190003 01081	07/19/1999 10:34:59	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS, JOHN SCOTT			199507130001 84601	
199907210003 04191	07/21/1999 10:06:42	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTS, LARRY RAY			199806120002 19761	
199907120002 91461	07/12/1999 10:49:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, GERRY D			199904140001 58971	
199909020003 70071	09/02/1999 10:09:25	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, BRIDGET MICHELE				
199908300003 62611	08/30/1999 10:06:42	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, SELENA K				
199908300003 62651	08/30/1999 10:09:39	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, ELLA W				
199909140003 84401	09/14/1999 09:35:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, WALTER B			199603140000 83361	

199909160003 87591	10:48:16	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		ASSIGNMENT	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199909020003 71281	
-----------------------	----------	--	--	------------	-----------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--